L0600112424

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ad	ldress)			
(Ad	ldress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



500081800805

11/20/06--01034--021 **125.00

PILEU

NI ABASSEE EI OBB

NOV 2 1 2006



T 313 • 565 • 1330 F 313 • 565 • 1318 www.demolaw.net

19853 OUTER DR. SUITE 100 DEARBORN, MI 48124 • 2066

November 16, 2006

Florida Department of State Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Articles of Incorporation

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed for filing please find Articles of Incorporation for Peecher, LLC along with our check in the amount of \$125.00. Please return the filed Articles of Incorporation in the enclosed, self-addressed stamped envelope.

Sincerely yours,

DEMOREST LAW FIRM, PLLC

Mufulu Aujusian Natalie C. Najarian

NCN/kes Enclosures

P:\Demorest\Peecher Dining and Catering\I-state of florida 1115.06.doc

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations					
IP - Seven IIC					
SUBJECT: J.P Seven, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)					
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fe	e(s) are submitted for filing.				
Please return all correspondence concerning	this matter to the following:				
Natalie C. Najarian					
	(Name of Person)				
Demorest Law Firm, I					
	(Firm/Company)				
19853 Outer Drive,	Suite 100				
	(Address)				
Dearborn, Michigan	48124-2066				
	(City/State and Zip Code)				
For further information concerning this matte	r, please call:				
Natalie C. Najarian (Name of Person)	at (313) 565-1330 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)				
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)				
Enclosed is a check for the following amo	ount:				
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Certificate of State	·				
Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corpor P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32	rations Division of Corporations Clifton Building				

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

J.P Seven, LLC			
(Must end with the words "L	imited Liability Comp	eany, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," o	r "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Addr			
	T-0	afthominal affin afth Timited Tick	:1!:5. C::-:
THE MAINING AUGIESS &	ma street gadiess	s of the principal office of the Limited Liab	omy Company is:
Principal Office Address: 15264 Michigan Avenue Dearborn, Michigan 48126		Mailing Address:	
		15264 Michigan Avenue	
		Dearborn, Michigan 48126	
business entity with an activ		t nym Kepisterad Agent. You must designale an individu	
·		s own Registered Agent. You must designate an individu.) ss of the registered agent are:	
The name and the Flo	rida street addres)	06 I SEC
The name and the Flo		ss of the registered agent are:	06 I SEC
The name and the Flo	rida street addres)	06 I SEC
The name and the Flo	rida street addres Iaria Marisco	Name	06 NOV 20 SECKLIALL TALLAHASSE
The name and the Flo	rida street addres laria Marisco 687 Triangle P	Name Palm Terrace	FILED 06 NOV 20 PM SECKLIALLOF TALLAHASSEE, I
The name and the Flo	rida street addres laria Marisco 687 Triangle P	Name Palm Terrace Is street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	FILED 06 NOV 20 PM SECKLIALLOF TALLAHASSEE, I
The name and the Flo	rida street addres laria Marisco 687 Triangle P Florid	Name Palm Terrace	FILED 06 NOV 20 PM SECKLIALLY OF TALLAHASSEE,

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manag		Name and Address:			
"MGRM" = Man	aging Member				
MGRM		Thomas D. Jakubczak			
	_	962 Hill Hollow Court			
		Milford, Michigan 48381			
MGRM		Robert Peecher			
WOLLAN	_	15264 Michigan Avenue			
		Dearborn, Michigan 48126			
		Dearborn, Michigan 40120			
MGRM		Dwayne David Barker			
·	··· ·	48556 Antique Road			
		Canton, Michigan 48187			
MGRM		Michael Meininger			
- INCHAIN	_	5066 Chain Bridge Road			
		Bloomfield Hills, Michigan 48304			
(Use attachment i	f necessary)				
ADTICLE V. Effective	lata if athan than the de	oto of filings	ODTIONI	AT N	
ARTICLE V: Effective of		specific and cannot be more than five bu	OPTIONA	,	ior
to or 90 days after the da		specific and cannot be more than five bu	siness day	ya Pi	101
o or young butter the un					
<u>REQUIRED</u> SIG	SNATURE:		7.0		
	\sim 4 \wedge			96	
			A≧	8	
	100 Pe	un	<u>\$</u> -	~	77
	Signature of a member of	or an authorized representative of a member.	HASSEE,	05 AON 90	FIL
		on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution	Ĺπi⊂.	PH	ED
	of this document constitut	tes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	<u> </u>		D
	that the facts stated here	ein are true.)	2 2 2		
	Robert Peecher		DE.	1: 43	
	Туре	d or printed name of signee			

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)